

## Paragon Parkway

| <b>Item No.</b> | <b>Description</b>                                | <b>Unit</b> | <b>Approx. Unit Quantity</b> | <b>Unit Price</b> | <b>Unit Total</b>     |
|-----------------|---------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| 1               | Concrete Sidewalk                                 | SF          | 9,020                        | \$8.50            | \$76,670.00           |
| 2               | Concrete Brick Pavers                             | SF          | 10,418                       | \$22.00           | \$229,196.00          |
| 3               | Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type "B")               | LF          | 1,881                        | \$30.00           | \$56,430.00           |
| 4               | Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type "C")               | LF          | 112                          | \$30.00           | \$3,360.00            |
| 5               | Concrete Pavement (8" Depth)                      | SY          | 4,604                        | \$90.00           | \$414,330.00          |
| 6               | Aggregate Base (6")                               | SY          | 5,022                        | \$40.00           | \$200,880.00          |
| 7               | Geogrid                                           | SY          | 5,022                        | \$10.00           | \$50,220.00           |
| 8               | Handicap Ramps                                    | EA          | 17                           | \$2,100.00        | \$35,700.00           |
| 9               | 6" Underdrain                                     | LF          | 1,038                        | \$20.00           | \$20,760.00           |
| 10              | End Section 36" RCP w/ Conc. Toewall              | EA          | 2                            | \$2,600.00        | \$5,200.00            |
| 11              | 6'x4' Curb Inlet                                  | EA          | 7                            | \$7,000.00        | \$49,000.00           |
| 12              | 6'x5' Curb Inlet                                  | EA          | 1                            | \$7,500.00        | \$7,500.00            |
| 13              | 5'x4' Curb Inlet                                  | EA          | 1                            | \$5,000.00        | \$5,000.00            |
| 14              | 5'x5' Curb Inlet                                  | EA          | 1                            | \$5,500.00        | \$5,500.00            |
| 15              | Storm Sewer (15") (RCP)                           | LF          | 61                           | \$65.00           | \$3,965.00            |
| 16              | Storm Sewer (18") (RCP)                           | LF          | 629                          | \$75.00           | \$47,175.00           |
| 17              | Storm Sewer (24") (RCP)                           | LF          | 84                           | \$90.00           | \$7,560.00            |
| 18              | Storm Sewer (36") (RCP)                           | LF          | 178                          | \$125.00          | \$22,250.00           |
| 19              | Trench Drain (8")                                 | LF          | 755                          | \$155.00          | \$117,025.00          |
| 20              | 6" SDR 26 PVC                                     | LF          | 427                          | \$75.00           | \$32,025.00           |
| 21              | 4" SDR 26 PVC                                     | LF          | 256                          | \$60.00           | \$15,360.00           |
| 22              | Riprap MODOT Type 3 Rock ditch liner              | SY          | 129                          | \$120.00          | \$15,480.00           |
| 23              | Traffic-Bearing Concrete Backflow Preventer Vault | EA          | 1                            | \$17,000.00       | \$17,000.00           |
| 24              | Traffic-Bearing Concrete Meter Vault              | EA          | 1                            | \$13,500.00       | \$13,500.00           |
| 25              | 4" Class 305 PVC                                  | LF          | 43                           | \$60.00           | \$2,580.00            |
| 26              | 8" Class 305 PVC                                  | LF          | 49                           | \$100.00          | \$4,900.00            |
| 27              | North American Green SC150BN                      | SY          | 251                          | \$3.00            | \$754.00              |
| 28              | Silt Fence                                        | LF          | 3,703                        | \$5.00            | \$18,515.00           |
| 29              | Curb Inlet Protection                             | EA          | 10                           | \$240.00          | \$2,400.00            |
| 30              | Final Seeding                                     | ACRE        | 0.41                         | \$3,600.00        | \$1,476.00            |
| 31              | Traffic Signs                                     |             |                              |                   | \$6,300.00            |
|                 |                                                   |             |                              |                   |                       |
|                 | <b>Total Cost</b>                                 |             |                              |                   | <b>\$1,488,011.00</b> |

# GBA

architects  
engineers

9801 Renner Boulevard  
Lenexa, Kansas 66219  
913.492.0400  
www.gbateam.com